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DL8NL
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DL3YCQ
DK3HU
DL6YDF
DJOCN
DJ4ATA
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Vorname, Name
Diiethard John
Hans Knausel
Peter Holthusen
Reinhard Walleneit
Willi Grannemann
Herko Upmann
Joachim Kriiger
Heinz Brauner
Horst Wissmann
Friedel Garbers
Mario Mallette

Maifuchsjagd 2013

DOK
N22
HO8
125
H43
N22
NO4
N22
105
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104
N22

3,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
25,0
11,0
4,0
63,0
10,0
57,0
56,0

23,1
mm

10,0
1,0
31,0
11,0
6,0
5,0
12,0

54,0
37,0
105,0

24,7
mm

Teilnehmer:
Peilungen

3 4 5 Summe Mittel
9,0 2,0 8,0 32,0 6,4
5,0 27,0 6,0 48,0 9,6
6,0 2,0 13,0 59,0 11,8
4,0 1,0 36,0 61,0 12,2
13,0 2,0 20,0 66,0 13,2
0 7,0 46,0 69,0 13,8
24,0 15,0 15,0 70,0 14,0
4,0 8,0 16,0 91,0 18,2
3,0 4,0 11,0 82,0 16,4
6,0 21,0 0 121,0 24,2
180,0  185,0 76,0 602,0 1204

Mittlere Abweichung (Flchse):
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Gesamt
Punktzabhl

318,0
302,0
291,0
289,0
284,0
281,0
280,0
272,0
262,0
226,0

90,0



